Name

Bayer
Finkelmann
Groetsch
Holderbaum
Mollner
Mdller
Nickel
Schicks
Stengritt
Weinand

Appel
Bernard
Durchholz
Filipovski
Geis
Haas
Hohmann
Hoti
Jachnik
Lohmann
Oswald
Quattlander
Sauer
Scheller
Steger
Weidner

E-Kader Unterfranken 2017/2018

Vorname

Oskar
Robin
Nils
Lino
Damian
Jakob
Joschua
Ben
Lorenz
Tim

Emmeli
Veronika
Luise
Stefanija
Lilly
Theresa
Eliese
Eriona
Miriam
Nele
Nelly
Franka
Sophie
Annika
Pauline
Sara Ahoefa

Jahrgang

Mannlich

04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

Weiblich

04
05
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05

Verein

TV Zeil

LuT Aschaffenburg

LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr
1. FC Schweinfurt 05

LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

TG 48 Wiirzburg

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr

TV Bad Briickenau

LG Karstadt-Gambach-Lohr

LG Karstadt-Gambach-Lohr

1. FC Schweinfurt 05

DJK Aschaffenburg

LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr
LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg

1. FC Schweinfurt 05

LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

DJK Aschaffenburg

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

1. FC Schweinfurt 05

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg



